



TrackMan University Workshop at Belvoir Park Golf Club, Belfast, N. Ireland

TrackMan University proudly presents a cutting edge technical golf education, focusing on club delivery, impact and ball flight. Welcome to an exciting one-day workshop that combines research with practical training in measuring, analyzing and taking actions to improve ball striking skills. **The workshop will be conducted in English.**

Agenda

The agenda covers the curriculum for TrackMan University Level 1 including:

- The "new" ball flight laws
- TrackMan's ten fundamentals and TrackMan's data parameters (swing and ball flight analysis)
- World-class players club delivery and ball flight data
- TrackMan Combine. How do you measure up against world-class players?

Lecture holders

• Michael Malone, Sales Manager UK & Ireland at TrackMan

Where

Belvoir Park Golf Club, 73 Church Road, Belfast. Get more information about the place at www.belvoirparkgolfclub.com

When

Wednesday 5th of February, 09.00 – 17.00.

Who is invited?

Dedicated golfers, club makers, club fitters and coaches. Everyone that is interested in learning more about TrackMan technology, the measured data parameters (swing and ball flight analysis) and the underlying theory about the ball flight laws. It is not a prerequisite to be a TrackMan client or to bring a TrackMan.

Price

- TrackMan University (TMU) members: Free
- Non TMU members: USD 250 / EUR 180. Lunch, driving range balls, facility and lectures are included in this price.
- Optional offer: Attendees may upgrade to a full TMU membership within 30 days of the workshop for *USD 300* (app. EUR 236) to get access to all certification tests, presentations and learning tools.

Booking

To book this workshop, please sign up at the TrackMan University website; http://mytrackman.com/university/workshop or contact TMU directly via the email address below. Available booking is limited. Admission is based on first come – first serve principle. Register now to secure a spot!

Contact

For more information about the workshop or TrackMan University, please contact Anders Vestergaard via av@trackman.dk